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Kunstrad Kaderdaten 2005

A/B-Kader

30.01.2005
07.-09.03.2005
17.04.2005

12.06.2005
12./13./14.08.2005
19.11.2005 (WM-Kader)
10.12.2005

C-Kader

13.02.2005

13.03.2005

10.04.2005 (EM-Kader)
28.05.2005

28.08.2005

18.09.2005

09.10.2005

06.11.2005

04.12.2005

10.11.04 MK

Stammheim
D-Tailfingen
Stammheim
Stammheim
Magglingen
?

?

Stammheim
Stammheim
Stammheim
?

Stammheim
Stammheim
Stammheim
Stammheim

Stammheim
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D-Kader

12.02.2005
12.03.2005
09.04.2005
29.05.2005

25./26.06.2005

27.08.2005
25.09.2005
15.10.2005
05.11.2005

Bremgarten
Bremgarten
Frauenfeld
Bremgarten
Filzbach
Frauenfeld
Frauenfeld
Frauenfeld
Frauenfeld

Mannschafts-Kader (A/B und C)

30.01.05
28.05.05

10.11.04 MK

Stammheim

Stammheim
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